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DISTRICT COORDINATOR PHONE  # E-MAIL @txdot.gov COUNTIES

ABILENE (ABL) Keith Raybuck, R.P.L.S. (325) 676 6821 Keith.Raybuck@txdot.gov

BORDEN, CALLAHAN, FISHER, 
HASKELL, HOWARD, JONES, KENT, 
MITCHELL, NOLAN, SCURRY, 
SHACKELFORD, STONEWALL, 
TAYLOR

AMARILLO (AMA) Patrick (Aaron) Sharp (806) 356 3327 Patrick.Sharp@txdot.gov

ARMSTRONG, CARSON, DALLAM, 
DEAF SMITH, GRAY, HANSFORD, 
HARTLEY, HEMPHILL, 
HUTCHINSON, LIPSCOMB, MOORE, 
OCHILTREE, OLDHAM, POTTER, 
RANDALL, ROBERTS, SHERMAN

ATLANTA (ATL) Jeff Davis, S.I.T. (903) 799 1417 Jeff.Davis@txdot.gov
BOWIE, CAMP, CASS, HARRISON, 
MARION, MORRIS, PANOLA, TITUS, 
UPSHUR

AUSTIN (AUS) Gina Loftis-Franklin, R.P.L.S. (512) 832 7255 Gina.Franklin@txdot.gov

BASTROP, BLANCO, BURNET, 
CALDWELL, GILLESPIE, HAYS, LEE, 
LLANO, MASON, TRAVIS, 
WILLIAMSON

BEAUMONT (BMT) Robert (Blaine) Josey, S.I.T. (409) 896 0269 Robert.Josey@txdot.gov
CHAMBERS, HARDIN, JASPER, 
JEFFERSON, LIBERTY, NEWTON, 
ORANGE, TYLER

BROWNWOOD (BWD) Chet Glasscock, R.P.L.S. (325) 643 0456 Chet.Glasscock@txdot.gov

BROWN, COLEMAN, COMANCHE, 
EASTLAND, LAMPASAS, 
MCCULLOCH, MILLS, SAN SABA, 
STEPHENS 

BRYAN (BRY) Brad Manthei (979) 778 9665 Brad.Manthei@txdot.gov

BRAZOS, BURLESON, FREESTONE, 
GRIMES, LEON, MADISON, MILAM, 
ROBERTSON, WALKER, 
WASHINGTON

CHILDRESS (CHS) Tyler Wellborn (940) 937 7196 Tyler.Wellborn@txdot.gov

BRISCOE, CHILDRESS, 
COLLINGSWORTH, COTTLE, 
DICKENS, DONLEY, FOARD, HALL, 
HARDEMAN, KING, KNOX, MOTLEY, 
WHEELER

CORPUS CHRISTI (CRP) Randall Kircher, R.P.L.S. (361) 808 2521 Randall.Kircher@txdot.gov

ARANSAS, BEE, GOLIAD, JIM 
WELLS, KARNES, KLEBERG, LIVE 
OAK, NUECES, REFUGIO, SAN 
PATRICIO

DALLAS (DAL) Darla Payberah, P.E. (214) 320 4436 Darla.Payberah@txdot.gov COLLIN, DALLAS, DENTON, ELLIS, 
KAUFMAN, NAVARRO, ROCKWALL

FORT WORTH (FTW) Richard Walters, R.P.L.S. (817) 370 6592 Richard.Walters@txdot.gov
ERATH, HOOD, JACK, JOHNSON, 
PALO PINTO, PARKER, SOMERVELL, 
TARRANT, WISE

HOUSTON (HOU) Ivor Walker, R.P.L.S. (713) 802 5626 Ivor.Walker@txdot.gov
BRAZORIA, FORT BEND, 
GALVESTON, HARRIS, 
MONTGOMERY, WALLER

LAREDO (LRD) Rene Rullan (956) 712 7444 Rene.Rullan@txdot.gov
DIMMIT, DUVAL, KINNEY, LA 
SALLE, MAVERICK, VAL VERDE, 
WEBB, ZAVALA 

LUBBOCK (LBB) Tanner Stansell (806) 748-4418 Tanner.Stansell@txdot.gov

BAILEY, CASTRO, COCHRAN, 
CROSBY, DAWSON, FLOYD, GAINES, 
GARZA, HALE, HOCKLEY, LAMB, 
LUBBOCK, LYNN, PARMER, 
SWISHER, TERRY, YOAKUM

LUFKIN (LFK) Scott Morris, R.P.L.S. (936) 633 4426 Scott.Morris@txdot.gov

ANGELINA, HOUSTON, 
NACOGDOCHES, POLK, SABINE, 
SAN AUGUSTINE, SAN JACINTO, 
SHELBY, TRINITY 

EL PASO (ELP) BREWSTER, CULBERSON, EL PASO, 
HUDSPETH, JEFF DAVIS, PRESIDIOJesus (Daniel) Ibarra (915) 790 4438 Jesus.Ibarra@txdot.gov
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ODESSA (ODA) Gabriel Ramirez, P.E. (432) 498 4645 Gabriel.Ramirez@txdot.gov

ANDREWS, CRANE, ECTOR, 
LOVING, MARTIN, MIDLAND, 
PECOS, REEVES, TERRELL, UPTON, 
WARD, WINKLER 

PARIS (PAR) Rod Lord, R.P.L.S. (903) 737 9286 Rod.Lord@txdot.gov
DELTA, FANNIN, FRANKLIN, 
GRAYSON, HOPKINS, HUNT, 
LAMAR, RAINS, RED RIVER 

PHARR (PHR) Agustin Ramirez, P.E. (956) 702 6304 Agustin.Ramirez@txdot.gov
BROOKS, CAMERON, HIDALGO, JIM 
HOGG, KENEDY, STARR, WILLACY, 
ZAPATA 

SAN ANGELO (SJT) Cory Slone (325) 947 9231 Cory.Slone@txdot.gov

COKE, CONCHO, CROCKETT, 
EDWARDS, GLASSCOCK, IRION, 
KIMBLE, MENARD, REAGAN, REAL, 
RUNNELS, SCHLEICHER, STERLING, 
SUTTON, TOM GREEN

SAN ANTONIO (SAT) Michael Shelton, R.P.L.S. (210) 615 6017 Michael.Shelton@txdot.gov

ATASCOSA, BANDERA, BEXAR, 
COMAL, FRIO, GUADALUPE, 
KENDALL, KERR, MCMULLEN, 
MEDINA, UVALDE, WILSON 

Clint Gupton (903) 510-9177 Clint.Gupton@txdot.gov

Christopher Kassabian (903) 510-9172 Christopher.Kassabian@txdot.gov

WACO (WAC) Justin Robertson, R.P.L.S. (325) 513-2184 Justin.Robertson@txdot.gov
BELL, BOSQUE, CORYELL, FALLS, 
HAMILTON, HILL, LIMESTONE, 
MCLENNAN

WICHITA FALLS (WFS) Jacob Watson. (940) 720 7703 Jacob.Watson1@txdot.gov
ARCHER, BAYLOR, CLAY, COOKE, 
MONTAGUE, THROCKMORTON, 
WICHITA, WILBARGER, YOUNG 

YOAKUM (YKM) John Picha (361) 293 4324 John.Picha@txdot.gov

AUSTIN, CALHOUN, COLORADO, 
DEWITT, FAYETTE, GONZALES, 
JACKSON, LAVACA, MATAGORDA, 
VICTORIA, WHARTON

Aviation (AVN) Sergio Roman (512) 239 9284 Sergio.Roman@txdot.gov
Design (DES) Sandra Sinton, P.E. (512) 416 2694 Sandra.Sinton@txdot.gov
Environmental Affairs (ENV) Jason Kord (512) 416 2532 Jason.Kord@txdot.gov
Information Technology (ITD) Matthew (Matt) Bryant (512) 465 7769 Matthew.Bryant@txdot.gov
Professional Engineering 
Procurement Services (PEPS)

Levi Pavia (512) 790 4239 Levi.Pavia@txdot.gov

Right-of-Way (ROW) Ronny Lackey, R.P.L.S. (713) 802 5990 Ronny.Lackey@txdot.gov

DIVISION

TYLER (TYL)
ANDERSON, CHEROKEE, GREGG, 
HENDERSON, RUSK, SMITH, VAN 
ZANDT, WOOD
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